

Pachet articole de papetarie

I.D.: 74854655

Data publicarii	31.10.22	Coduri CPV	30199000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 736,67 RON - 736,67 RON

Descriere: 1 HARTIE COPIATOR A5, 80GR., 500 COLI/TOP TOP 19 40 11.00 440.00 523.60 2 BANDA ADEZIVA 19 MM X 33 M, TRANSPARENTA, SCR BUC 19 2 1.12 2.24 2.67 3 BIBLIORAFT A4 PLASTIFIAT, 75 MM, DIVERSE CULORI, 925 BUC 19 5 7.26 36.30 43.20 4 BANDA ADEZIVA 48 MM X 66 M, MATA/TRANSPARENTA SCR BUC 19 3 3.49 10.47 12.46 5 CAIET A4 60 FILE HERLITZ MATEMATICA buc 19 2 5.70 11.40 13.57 6 CALCULATOR CANON 16DIG, WS1610T buc 19 1 70.80 70.80 84.25 7 CAPSE NR.24/6 1000/CUTIE FORSTER CUTIE 19 2 0.79 1.58 1.88 8 BANDA CORECTOARE 5 MM X 8 M, PAPER-EX BUC 19 2 2.31 4.62 5.50 9 MINA CREION MECANIC SCH 0.5 MM 12/CUTIE, HB BUC 19 3 2.93 8.79 10.46 10 DOSAR PLASTIC HERLITZ CU SINA SI PERFORATII BUC 19 10 0.49 4.90 5.83 11 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 - 80 GR - 500 COLI/TOP - DOLPHIN ALLROUND BUC 19 7 20.50 143.50 170.77 12 EVIDENTIATOR SCHNEIDER JOB ORANGE BUC 19 1 2.07 2.07 2.46
